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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Montreal-Torente Myatums: 31.12.2016.

Slovakija U-20

N2 (Poz.

Uzvards, vards

K/A

Dz.

d.

Sagatavots 24.10.2025. 00:20:38

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

a4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




